

Name

The Keeshond Club

APPLICATION FOR UK MEMBERSHIP TO THE KEESHOND CLUB (PLEASE USE BLOCK LETTERS)

TVAITIO	
Address:	
TelephoneEma	ail
(Member) I/We wish to submit my/our name/s for ounderstand that such membership entitl A copy of the Biennial Club Har A copy of the Keeshond Club R All voting papers	ndbook lule Book
trophies must not be taken out of Allows me/us to apply for a <i>Mer</i>	Keeshond Club trophies offered at Shows throughout the country. These of the UK <i>mbers Page</i> on The Keeshond Club's website. is/have to be formally approved by The Keeshond Club Committee, and
Current Annual Subscription Rates: Single Membership Joint Membership	£10.00 £12.00 £1.00 per member (without voting rights) our membership is confirmed)
Registered name of your Keeshond:	
	Date:
agree to my/our names and contact details records. Your details will be held in several places	by the Club Rules and Regulations and the Code of Ethics. I/We also is being retained by the Keeshond Club and it's agents for the purposes of its to enable the formatting of the Keeshond Club publications and for keeping and by the Keeshond Club throughout the year. Your details will also be

Once completed this form should be returned to the Hon. Secretary. Mrs J Miles. 75 Chalvington Road, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hants. SO53 3EF

You are also agreeing to receive such information by mail, or email from the Keeshond Club.

Handbook unless you tick here to opt out of publishing.